AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT 1
Range of adjustable pitch aerofoil blade,
axial flow cabinet fans designed for
smoke extraction in fire conditions and
certified F400-120 and F300-120

AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT 3
CHGT 1 SPEED MODELS
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 -  4 poles - 1450 rpm
Before installation check that the product electrical characteristics listed on the data plate label (voltage, power, frequency, etc.) match those of the intended
electrical supply.
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/4-400-6/-0,25 400 0,25 0,6 54
CHGT/4-450-6/-0,25 450 0,25 0,6 57
CHGT/4-450-6/-0,37 450 0,37 0,87 58
CHGT/4-450-6/-0,55 450 0,55 1,38 58
CHGT/4-500-6/-0,55 500 0,55 1,38 60
CHGT/4-500-6/-0,75 500 0,75 1,62 65
CHGT/4-500-6/-1,1 500 1,1 2,35 70
CHGT/4-560-6/-0,55 560 0,55 1,38 59
CHGT/4-560-6/-0,75 560 0,75 1,62 64
CHGT/4-560-6/-1,1 560 1,1 2,35 69
CHGT/4-560-6/-1,5 560 1,5 3,17 72
CHGT/4-560-6/-2,2 560 2,2 4,56 81
CHGT/4-630-6/-0,75 630 0,75 1,62 68
CHGT/4-630-6/-1,1 630 1,1 2,35 73
CHGT/4-630-6/-1,5 630 1,5 3,17 76
CHGT/4-630-6/-2,2 630 2,2 4,56 85
CHGT/4-630-6/-3 630 3 6,15 91
CHGT/4-710-5/-1,1 710 1,1 2,35 85
CHGT/4-710-5/-1,5 710 1,5 3,17 88
CHGT/4-710-5/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 97
CHGT/4-710-5/-3 710 3 6,15 103
CHGT/4-710-5/-4 710 4 8,03 109
CHGT/4-710-5/-5,5 710 5,5 10,4 131
CHGT/4-710-7/-1,1 710 1,1 2,35 87
CHGT/4-710-7/-1,5 710 1,5 3,17 90
CHGT/4-710-7/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 99
CHGT/4-710-7/-3 710 3 6,15 105
CHGT/4-710-7/-4 710 4 8,03 111
CHGT/4-710-7/-5,5 710 5,5 10,4 133
CHGT/4-800-3/-1,1 800 1,1 2,35 88
CHGT/4-800-3/-1,5 800 1,5 3,17 91
CHGT/4-800-3/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 100
CHGT/4-800-3/-3 800 3 6,15 106
CHGT/4-800-3/-4 800 4 8,03 112
CHGT/4-800-3/-5,5 800 5,5 10,4 134
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/4-800-6/-1,5 800 1,5 3,17 95
CHGT/4-800-6/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 104
CHGT/4-800-6/-3 800 3 6,15 110
CHGT/4-800-6/-4 800 4 8,03 116
CHGT/4-800-6/-5,5 800 5,5 10,4 138
CHGT/4-800-6/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 146
CHGT/4-800-9/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 107
CHGT/4-800-9/-3 800 3 6,15 113
CHGT/4-800-9/-4 800 4 8,03 119
CHGT/4-800-9/-5,5 800 5,5 10,4 141
CHGT/4-800-9/-7,5 800 7,5 13,9 149
CHGT/4-900-3/-2,2 900 2,2 4,56 163
CHGT/4-900-3/-3 900 3 6,15 169
CHGT/4-900-3/-4 900 4 8,03 175
CHGT/4-900-3/-5,5 900 5,5 10,4 197
CHGT/4-900-3/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 205
CHGT/4-900-6/-3 900 3 6,15 173
CHGT/4-900-6/-4 900 4 8,03 179
CHGT/4-900-6/-5,5 900 5,5 10,4 201
CHGT/4-900-6/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 209
CHGT/4-900-6/-11 900 11 20,9 248
CHGT/4-900-9/-5,5 900 5,5 10,4 205
CHGT/4-900-9/-7,5 900 7,5 13,9 213
CHGT/4-900-9/-11 900 11 20,9 252
CHGT/4-900-9/-15 900 15 27,9 274
CHGT/4-1000-3/-3 1000 3 6,15 166
CHGT/4-1000-3/-4 1000 4 8,03 172
CHGT/4-1000-3/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,4 194
CHGT/4-1000-3/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 202
CHGT/4-1000-3/-11 1000 11 20,9 241
CHGT/4-1000-6/-4 1000 4 8,03 177
CHGT/4-1000-6/-5,5 1000 5,5 10,4 199
CHGT/4-1000-6/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 207
CHGT/4-1000-6/-11 1000 11 20,9 246
CHGT/4-1000-6/-15 1000 15 27,9 268
CHGT/4-1000-6/-18,5 1000 18,5 35,1 301
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT4
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4 poles - 1450 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/4-1000-9/-7,5 1000 7,5 13,9 212
CHGT/4-1000-9/-11 1000 11 20,9 251
CHGT/4-1000-9/-15 1000 15 27,9 273
CHGT/4-1000-9/-18,5 1000 18,5 35,1 306
CHGT/4-1000-9/-22 1000 22 41 323
CHGT/4-1250-3/-7,5 1250 7,5 13,9 359
CHGT/4-1250-3/-11 1250 11 20,9 398
CHGT/4-1250-3/-15 1250 15 27,9 420
CHGT/4-1250-3/-18,5 1250 18,5 35,1 453
CHGT/4-1250-3/-22 1250 22 41 470
CHGT/4-1250-3/-30 1250 30 57,1 513
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/4-1250-6/-15 1250 15 27,9 425
CHGT/4-1250-6/-18,5 1250 18,5 35,1 458
CHGT/4-1250-6/-22 1250 22 41 475
CHGT/4-1250-6/-30 1250 30 57,1 518
CHGT/4-1250-6/-37 1250 37 66,8 655
CHGT/4-1250-6/-45 1250 45 80,9 690
CHGT/4-1250-9/-15 1250 15 27,9 430
CHGT/4-1250-9/-18,5 1250 18,5 35,1 463
CHGT/4-1250-9/-22 1250 22 41 480
CHGT/4-1250-9/-30 1250 30 57,1 523
CHGT/4-1250-9/-37 1250 37 66,8 660
CHGT/4-1250-9/-45 1250 45 80,9 695
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 6 poles - 950 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/6-560-6/-0,55 560 0,55 1,62 65
CHGT/6-630-6/-0,55 630 0,55 1,62 69
CHGT/6-630-6/-0,75 630 0,75 1,93 75
CHGT/6-630-6/-1,1 630 1,1 2,69 82
CHGT/6-710-5/-0,55 710 0,55 1,62 81
CHGT/6-710-5/-0,75 710 0,75 1,93 87
CHGT/6-710-5/-1,1 710 1,1 2,69 94
CHGT/6-710-7/-0,55 710 0,55 1,62 83
CHGT/6-710-7/-0,75 710 0,75 1,93 89
CHGT/6-710-7/-1,1 710 1,1 2,69 96
CHGT/6-800-3/-0,75 800 0,75 1,93 90
CHGT/6-800-3/-1,1 800 1,1 2,69 97
CHGT/6-800-3/-1,5 800 1,5 3,7 100
CHGT/6-800-6/-0,75 800 0,75 1,93 94
CHGT/6-800-6/-1,1 800 1,1 2,69 101
CHGT/6-800-6/-1,5 800 1,5 3,7 104
CHGT/6-800-6/-2,2 800 2,2 5,22 118
CHGT/6-800-9/-0,75 800 0,75 1,93 97
CHGT/6-800-9/-1,1 800 1,1 2,69 104
CHGT/6-800-9/-1,5 800 1,5 3,7 107
CHGT/6-800-9/-2,2 800 2,2 5,22 121
CHGT/6-800-9/-3 800 3 6,91 140
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/6-900-3/-1,5 900 1,5 3,7 163
CHGT/6-900-3/-2,2 900 2,2 5,22 177
CHGT/6-900-6/-1,5 900 1,5 3,7 167
CHGT/6-900-6/-2,2 900 2,2 5,22 181
CHGT/6-900-6/-3 900 3 6,91 200
CHGT/6-900-9/-1,5 900 1,5 3,7 171
CHGT/6-900-9/-2,2 900 2,2 5,22 185
CHGT/6-900-9/-3 900 3 6,91 204
CHGT/6-900-9/-5,5 900 5,5 12,9 217
CHGT/6-1000-3/-1,5 1000 1,5 3,7 160
CHGT/6-1000-3/-2,2 1000 2,2 5,22 174
CHGT/6-1000-3/-3 1000 3 6,91 193
CHGT/6-1000-3/-4 1000 4 9,11 198
CHGT/6-1000-6/-1,5 1000 1,5 3,7 165
CHGT/6-1000-6/-2,2 1000 2,2 5,22 179
CHGT/6-1000-6/-3 1000 3 6,91 198
CHGT/6-1000-6/-4 1000 4 9,11 203
CHGT/6-1000-6/-5,5 1000 5,5 12,9 211
CHGT/6-1000-9/-2,2 1000 2,2 5,22 184
CHGT/6-1000-9/-3 1000 3 6,91 203
CHGT/6-1000-9/-4 1000 4 9,11 208
CHGT/6-1000-9/-5,5 1000 5,5 12,9 216
CHGT/6-1000-9/-7,5 1000 7,5 14,8 256
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT 5
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 6 poles - 950 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/6-1250-3/-2,2 1250 2,2 5,22 331
CHGT/6-1250-3/-3 1250 3 6,91 350
CHGT/6-1250-3/-4 1250 4 9,11 355
CHGT/6-1250-3/-5,5 1250 5,5 12,9 363
CHGT/6-1250-3/-7,5 1250 7,5 14,8 403
CHGT/6-1250-3/-11 1250 11 21,9 425
CHGT/6-1250-6/-4 1250 4 9,11 360
CHGT/6-1250-6/-5,5 1250 5,5 12,9 368
CHGT/6-1250-6/-7,5 1250 7,5 14,8 408
CHGT/6-1250-6/-11 1250 11 21,9 430
CHGT/6-1250-6/-15 1250 15 28,2 475
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/6-1250-9/-5,5 1250 5,5 12,9 373
CHGT/6-1250-9/-7,5 1250 7,5 14,8 413
CHGT/6-1250-9/-11 1250 11 21,9 435
CHGT/6-1250-9/-15 1250 15 28,2 480
CHGT/6-1250-9/-18,5 1250 18,5 35,9 510
CHGT/6-1250-9/-22 1250 22 42,4 520
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4/8 poles - 1450/730 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-400-6/-0,55/0,09 400 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 60
CHGT/4/8-450-6/-0,55/0,09 450 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 63
CHGT/4/8-500-6/-0,55/0,09 500 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 65
CHGT/4/8-500-6/-0,75/0,12 500 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 65
CHGT/4/8-500-6/-1,1/0,18 500 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 77
CHGT/4/8-560-6/-0,55/0,09 560 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 64
CHGT/4/8-560-6/-0,75/0,12 560 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 64
CHGT/4/8-560-6/-1,1/0,18 560 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 76
CHGT/4/8-560-6/-1,5/0,25 560 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 79
CHGT/4/8-560-6/-2,2/0,37 560 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 87
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-0,55/0,09 630 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 68
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-0,75/0,12 630 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 68
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-1,1/0,18 630 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 80
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-1,5/0,25 630 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 83
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-2,2/0,37 630 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 91
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-3/0,55 630 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 92
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-4/0,75 630 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 99
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 80
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 92
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-1,5/0,25 710 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 95
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-2,2/0,37 710 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 103
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-3/0,55 710 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 104
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-4/0,75 710 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 111
CHGT/4/8-710-5/-5,5/1,1 710 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 133
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 94
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-1,5/0,25 710 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 97
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-2,2/0,37 710 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 105
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-3/0,55 710 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 106
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-4/0,75 710 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 113
CHGT/4/8-710-7/-5,5/1,1 710 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 135
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-1,1/0,18 800 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 95
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 98
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 106
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-3/0,55 800 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 107
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-4/0,75 800 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 114
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 102
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 110
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-3/0,55 800 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 111
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-4/0,75 800 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 118
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-5,5/1,1 800 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 140
CHGT/4/8-800-6/-7,5/1,5 800 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 153
CHGT/4/8-800-9/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 113
CHGT/4/8-800-9/-3/0,55 800 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 114
CHGT/4/8-800-9/-4/0,75 800 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 121
CHGT/4/8-800-9/-5,5/1,1 800 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 143
CHGT/4/8-800-9/-7,5/1,5 800 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 156
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT6
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4/8 poles - 1450/730 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-900-3/-2,2/0,37 900 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 169
CHGT/4/8-900-3/-3/0,55 900 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 170
CHGT/4/8-900-3/-4/0,75 900 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 177
CHGT/4/8-900-3/-5,5/1,1 900 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 199
CHGT/4/8-900-3/-7,5/1,5 900 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 212
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-2,2/0,37 900 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 173
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-3/0,55 900 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 174
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-4/0,75 900 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 181
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-5,5/1,1 900 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 203
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-7,5/1,5 900 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 216
CHGT/4/8-900-6/-11/3 900 11 3 21 7 247
CHGT/4/8-900-9/-4/0,75 900 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 185
CHGT/4/8-900-9/-5,5/1,1 900 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 207
CHGT/4/8-900-9/-7,5/1,5 900 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 220
CHGT/4/8-900-9/-11/3 900 11 3 21 7 251
CHGT/4/8-900-9/-14/3,5 900 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 270
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-2,2/0,37 1000 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 166
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-3/0,55 1000 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 167
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-4/0,75 1000 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 174
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-5,5/1,1 1000 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 196
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-7,5/1,5 1000 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 209
CHGT/4/8-1000-3/-11/3 1000 11 3 21 7 240
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-4/0,75 1000 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 179
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-5,5/1,1 1000 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 201
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-7,5/1,5 1000 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 214
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-11/3 1000 11 3 21 7 245
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-14/3,5 1000 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 264
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-17/4,3 1000 17 4,3 33,4 12,7 295
CHGT/4/8-1000-6/-20/5 1000 20 5 38,6 14,1 310
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-5,5/1,1 1000 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 206
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-7,5/1,5 1000 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 219
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-11/3 1000 11 3 21 7 250
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-14/3,5 1000 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 269
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-17/4,3 1000 17 4,3 33,4 12,7 300
CHGT/4/8-1000-9/-20/5 1000 20 5 38,6 14,1 315
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-5,5/1,1 1250 5,5 1,1 11,7 3,7 353
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-7,5/1,5 1250 7,5 1,5 15,9 4,72 366
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-11/3 1250 11 3 21 7 397
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-14/3,5 1250 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 416
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-17/4,3 1250 17 4,3 33,4 12,7 447
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-20/5 1250 20 5 38,6 14,1 462
CHGT/4/8-1250-3/-28/6,5 1250 28 6,5 52 18 520
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-11/3 1250 11 3 21 7 402
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-14/3,5 1250 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 421
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-17/4,3 1250 17 4,3 33,4 12,7 452
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-20/5 1250 20 5 38,6 14,1 467
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-28/6,5 1250 28 6,5 52 18 525
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-30/8 1250 30 8 56,5 21,8 555
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-37/9,2 1250 37 9,2 74,2 25,4 658
CHGT/4/8-1250-6/-44/11 1250 44 11 80,2 27,2 715
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-14/3,5 1250 14 3,5 26,5 8,45 426
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-17/4,3 1250 17 4,3 33,4 12,7 457
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-20/5 1250 20 5 38,6 14,1 472
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-28/6,5 1250 28 6,5 52 18 530
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-30/8 1250 30 8 56,5 21,8 560
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-37/9,2 1250 37 9,2 74,2 25,4 663
CHGT/4/8-1250-9/-44/11 1250 44 11 80,2 27,2 720
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4/6 poles - 1450/950 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-400-6/-0,55/0,2 400 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 56
CHGT/4/6-450-6/-0,55/0,2 450 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 59
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-0,55/0,2 500 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 61
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-0,75/0,25 500 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 62
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-1,1/0,3 500 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 66
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT 7
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4/6 poles - 1450/950 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-0,55/0,2 560 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 60
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-0,75/0,25 560 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 61
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-1,1/0,3 560 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 65
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-1,5/0,37 560 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 69
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-0,55/0,2 630 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 64
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-0,75/0,25 630 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 65
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-1,1/0,3 630 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 69
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-1,5/0,37 630 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 73
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-2,2/0,7 630 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 80
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-3/1 630 3 1 6,85 3,86 89
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-0,75/0,25 710 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 77
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-1,1/0,3 710 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 81
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-1,5/0,37 710 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 85
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-2,2/0,7 710 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 92
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-3/1 710 3 1 6,85 3,86 101
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-4,5/1,5 710 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 133
CHGT/4/6-710-5/-6/2,2 710 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 144
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-1,1/0,3 710 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 83
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-1,5/0,37 710 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 87
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-2,2/0,7 710 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 94
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-3/1 710 3 1 6,85 3,86 103
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-4,5/1,5 710 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 135
CHGT/4/6-710-7/-6/2,2 710 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 146
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-1,1/0,3 800 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 84
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-1,5/0,37 800 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 88
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-2,2/0,7 800 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 95
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-3/1 800 3 1 6,85 3,86 104
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-4,5/1,5 800 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 136
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-6/2,2 800 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 147
CHGT/4/6-800-6/-1,5/0,37 800 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 92
CHGT/4/6-800-6/-2,2/0,7 800 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 99
CHGT/4/6-800-6/-3/1 800 3 1 6,85 3,86 108
CHGT/4/6-800-6/-4,5/1,5 800 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 140
CHGT/4/6-800-6/-6/2,2 800 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 151
CHGT/4/6-800-9/-2,2/0,7 800 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 102
CHGT/4/6-800-9/-3/1 800 3 1 6,85 3,86 111
CHGT/4/6-800-9/-4,5/1,5 800 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 143
CHGT/4/6-800-9/-6/2,2 800 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 154
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-900-3/-2,2/0,7 900 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 158
CHGT/4/6-900-3/-3/1 900 3 1 6,85 3,86 167
CHGT/4/6-900-3/-4,5/1,5 900 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 199
CHGT/4/6-900-3/-6/2,2 900 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 210
CHGT/4/6-900-3/-10/3,3 900 10 3,3 22 8,74 251
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-2,2/0,7 900 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 162
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-3/1 900 3 1 6,85 3,86 171
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-4,5/1,5 900 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 203
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-6/2,2 900 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 214
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-10/3,3 900 10 3,3 22 8,74 255
CHGT/4/6-900-6/-14/4,5 900 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 270
CHGT/4/6-900-9/-4,5/1,5 900 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 207
CHGT/4/6-900-9/-6/2,2 900 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 218
CHGT/4/6-900-9/-10/3,3 900 10 3,3 22 8,74 259
CHGT/4/6-900-9/-14/4,5 900 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 274
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-2,2/0,7 1000 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 155
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-3/1 1000 3 1 6,85 3,86 164
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-4,5/1,5 1000 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 196
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-6/2,2 1000 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 207
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-10/3,3 1000 10 3,3 22 8,74 248
CHGT/4/6-1000-3/-14/4,5 1000 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 263
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-4,5/1,5 1000 4,5 1,5 10,2 5,38 201
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-6/2,2 1000 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 212
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-10/3,3 1000 10 3,3 22 8,74 253
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-14/4,5 1000 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 268
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-16/6,5 1000 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 328
CHGT/4/6-1000-6/-20/8,5 1000 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 363
CHGT/4/6-1000-9/-6/2,2 1000 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 217
CHGT/4/6-1000-9/-10/3,3 1000 10 3,3 22 8,74 258
CHGT/4/6-1000-9/-14/4,5 1000 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 273
CHGT/4/6-1000-9/-16/6,5 1000 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 333
CHGT/4/6-1000-9/-20/8,5 1000 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 368
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-6/2,2 1250 6 2,2 13,7 6,96 364
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-10/3,3 1250 10 3,3 22 8,74 405
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-14/4,5 1250 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 420
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-16/6,5 1250 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 480
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-20/8,5 1250 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 515
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-26/9 1250 26 9 47,7 18,6 565
CHGT/4/6-1250-3/-34/12 1250 34 12 65,6 28 664
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT8
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 4/6 poles - 1450/950 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-10/3,3 1250 10 3,3 22 8,74 410
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-14/4,5 1250 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 425
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-16/6,5 1250 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 485
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-20/8,5 1250 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 520
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-26/9 1250 26 9 47,7 18,6 570
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-34/12 1250 34 12 65,6 28 669
CHGT/4/6-1250-6/-40/14 1250 40 14 75,5 29 723
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-14/4,5 1250 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 430
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-16/6,5 1250 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 490
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-20/8,5 1250 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 525
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-26/9 1250 26 9 47,7 18,6 575
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-34/12 1250 34 12 65,6 28 674
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-40/14 1250 40 14 75,5 29 728
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 6/12 poles - 950/475 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/6/12-630-6/-0,55/0,09 630 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 74
CHGT/6/12-630-6/-0,75/0,12 630 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 76
CHGT/6/12-710-5/-0,55/0,09 710 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 86
CHGT/6/12-710-5/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 88
CHGT/6/12-710-5/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 100
CHGT/6/12-710-7/-0,55/0,09 710 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 88
CHGT/6/12-710-7/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 90
CHGT/6/12-710-7/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 102
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-0,55/0,09 800 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 89
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-0,75/0,12 800 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 91
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-1,1/0,18 800 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 103
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 106
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-0,55/0,09 800 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 93
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-0,75/0,12 800 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 95
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-1,1/0,18 800 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 107
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 110
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 112
CHGT/6/12-800-9/-0,75/0,12 800 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 98
CHGT/6/12-800-9/-1,1/0,18 800 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 110
CHGT/6/12-800-9/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 113
CHGT/6/12-800-9/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 115
CHGT/6/12-800-9/-3/0,55 800 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 150
CHGT/6/12-900-3/-1,1/0,18 900 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 166
CHGT/6/12-900-3/-1,5/0,25 900 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 169
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/6/12-900-6/-1,1/0,18 900 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 170
CHGT/6/12-900-6/-1,5/0,25 900 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 173
CHGT/6/12-900-6/-2,2/0,37 900 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 175
CHGT/6/12-900-6/-3/0,55 900 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 210
CHGT/6/12-900-9/-1,1/0,18 900 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 174
CHGT/6/12-900-9/-1,5/0,25 900 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 177
CHGT/6/12-900-9/-2,2/0,37 900 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 179
CHGT/6/12-900-9/-3/0,55 900 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 214
CHGT/6/12-1000-3/-1,1/0,18 1000 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 163
CHGT/6/12-1000-3/-1,5/0,25 1000 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 166
CHGT/6/12-1000-3/-2,2/0,37 1000 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 168
CHGT/6/12-1000-3/-3/0,55 1000 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 203
CHGT/6/12-1000-3/-4/0,65 1000 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 203
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-1,1/0,18 1000 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 168
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-1,5/0,25 1000 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 171
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-2,2/0,37 1000 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 173
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-3/0,55 1000 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 208
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-4/0,65 1000 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 208
CHGT/6/12-1000-6/-6/1,2 1000 6 1,2 13,4 5,58 256
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-1,5/0,25 1000 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 176
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-2,2/0,37 1000 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 178
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-3/0,55 1000 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 213
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-4/0,65 1000 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 213
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-6/1,2 1000 6 1,2 13,4 5,58 261
CHGT/6/12-1000-9/-7,5/1,5 1000 7,5 1,5 16,4 6,49 268
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT 9
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F400 - 6/12 poles - 950/475 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-1,5/0,25 1250 1,5 0,25 4,24 1,67 323
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-2,2/0,37 1250 2,2 0,37 5,73 2,18 325
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-3/0,55 1250 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 360
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-4/0,65 1250 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 360
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-6/1,2 1250 6 1,2 13,4 5,58 408
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-7,5/1,5 1250 7,5 1,5 16,4 6,49 415
CHGT/6/12-1250-3/-12/2,4 1250 12 2,4 23,4 8,07 485
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-3/0,55 1250 3 0,55 8,87 3,8 365
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-4/0,65 1250 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 365
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-6/1,2 1250 6 1,2 13,4 5,58 413
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-7,5/1,5 1250 7,5 1,5 16,4 6,49 420
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-12/2,4 1250 12 2,4 23,4 8,07 490
CHGT/6/12-1250-6/-17/4,3 1250 17 4,3 31 10,2 570
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-4/0,65 1250 4 0,65 9,31 2,94 370
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-6/1,2 1250 6 1,2 13,4 5,58 418
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-7,5/1,5 1250 7,5 1,5 16,4 6,49 425
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-12/2,4 1250 12 2,4 23,4 8,07 495
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-17/4,3 1250 17 4,3 31 10,2 575
CHGT/6/12-1250-9/-20/5 1250 20 5 39 14,3 610
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F300 - 4 poles - 1450 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor

CHGT/4-450-6/-0,37 450 0,37 0,87 58
CHGT/4-450-6/-0,55 450 0,55 1,27 59
CHGT/4-500-6/-0,55 500 0,55 1,27 61
CHGT/4-500-6/-0,75 500 0,75 1,62 65
CHGT/4-500-6/-1,1 500 1,1 2,35 70
CHGT/4-560-6/-0,55 560 0,55 1,27 60
CHGT/4-560-6/-0,75 560 0,75 1,62 64
CHGT/4-560-6/-1,1 560 1,1 2,35 69
CHGT/4-560-6/-1,5 560 1,5 3,17 72
CHGT/4-560-6/-2,2 560 2,2 4,56 81
CHGT/4-630-6/-0,75 630 0,75 1,62 68
CHGT/4-630-6/-1,1 630 1,1 2,35 73
CHGT/4-630-6/-1,5 630 1,5 3,17 76
CHGT/4-630-6/-2,2 630 2,2 4,56 85
CHGT/4-630-6/-3 630 3 6,15 91
CHGT/4-710-3/-0,75 710 0,75 1,62 78
CHGT/4-710-3/-1,1 710 1,1 2,35 83
CHGT/4-710-3/-1,5 710 1,5 3,17 86
CHGT/4-710-3/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 95
CHGT/4-710-3/-3 710 3 6,15 101
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/4-710-6/-1,1 710 1,1 2,35 86
CHGT/4-710-6/-1,5 710 1,5 3,17 89
CHGT/4-710-6/-2,2 710 2,2 4,56 98
CHGT/4-710-6/-3 710 3 6,15 104
CHGT/4-710-6/-4 710 4 8,03 110
CHGT/4-800-3/-1,1 800 1,1 2,35 88
CHGT/4-800-3/-1,5 800 1,5 3,17 91
CHGT/4-800-3/-2,2 800 2,2 4,56 100
CHGT/4-800-3/-3 800 3 6,15 106

CHGT/4-1250-9/-30 1250 30 57,1 523
CHGT/4-1250-9/-37 1250 37 66,8 660
CHGT/4-1250-9/-45 1250 45 80,9 695
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor
power
Full load current
at 400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
CHGT/6-560-6/-0,55 560 0,55 1,49 63
CHGT/6-630-6/-0,55 630 0,55 1,49 67
CHGT/6-630-6/-0,75 630 0,75 1,93 75
CHGT/6-630-6/-1,1 630 1,1 2,69 82
CHGT/6-710-3/-0,55 710 0,55 1,49 77
CHGT/6-710-3/-0,75 710 0,75 1,93 85
CHGT/6-710-6/-0,55 710 0,55 1,49 80
CHGT/6-710-6/-0,75 710 0,75 1,93 88
CHGT/6-710-6/-1,1 710 1,1 2,69 95
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F300 - 6 poles - 950 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor

Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor power Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-0,55/0,09 630 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 68
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-0,75/0,12 630 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 68
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-1,1/0,18 630 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 80
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-1,5/0,25 630 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 83
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-2,2/0,37 630 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 91
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-3/0,55 630 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 92
CHGT/4/8-630-6/-4/0,75 630 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 99
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-0,55/0,09 710 0,55 0,09 1,7 0,837 78
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 78
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 90
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-1,5/0,25 710 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 93
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-2,2/0,37 710 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 101
CHGT/4/8-710-3/-3/0,55 710 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 102
AXIAL FLOW CABINET FANS
CHGT Series
Cylindrical cased axial flow fans CHGT12
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F300 - 4/8 poles - 1450/730 rpm (CONTINUATION)
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor power Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 1,86 0,833 81
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 93
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-1,5/0,25 710 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 96
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-2,2/0,37 710 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 104
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-3/0,55 710 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 105
CHGT/4/8-710-6/-4/0,75 710 4 0,75 8,44 2,25 112
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-1,1/0,18 800 1,1 0,18 2,73 1,21 95
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-1,5/0,25 800 1,5 0,25 3,65 1,6 98
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-2,2/0,37 800 2,2 0,37 4,7 1,66 106
CHGT/4/8-800-3/-3/0,55 800 3 0,55 6,29 2,35 107

CHGT/4/6-400-6/-0,55/0,2 400 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 56
CHGT/4/6-450-6/-0,55/0,2 450 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 59
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-0,55/0,2 500 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 61
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-0,75/0,25 500 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 62
CHGT/4/6-500-6/-1,1/0,3 500 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 66
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-0,55/0,2 560 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 60
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-0,75/0,25 560 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 61
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-1,1/0,3 560 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 65
CHGT/4/6-560-6/-1,5/0,37 560 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 69
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-0,55/0,2 630 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 64
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-0,75/0,25 630 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 65
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-1,1/0,3 630 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 69
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-1,5/0,37 630 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 73
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-2,2/0,7 630 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 80
CHGT/4/6-630-6/-3/1 630 3 1 6,85 3,86 89
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-0,55/0,2 710 0,55 0,2 1,75 1,05 74
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-0,75/0,25 710 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 75
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-1,1/0,3 710 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 79
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-1,5/0,37 710 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 83
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-2,2/0,7 710 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 90
CHGT/4/6-710-3/-3/1 710 3 1 6,85 3,86 99
CHGT/4/6-710-6/-0,75/0,25 710 0,75 0,25 1,94 1,32 78
CHGT/4/6-710-6/-1,1/0,3 710 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 82
CHGT/4/6-710-6/-1,5/0,37 710 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 86
CHGT/4/6-710-6/-2,2/0,7 710 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 93
CHGT/4/6-710-6/-3/1 710 3 1 6,85 3,86 102
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-1,1/0,3 800 1,1 0,3 2,84 1,49 84
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-1,5/0,37 800 1,5 0,37 3,65 1,62 88
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-2,2/0,7 800 2,2 0,7 4,91 2,48 95
CHGT/4/6-800-3/-3/1 800 3 1 6,85 3,86 104

CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-14/4,5 1250 14 4,5 29,5 11,2 430
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-16/6,5 1250 16 6,5 28,4 12,5 490
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-20/8,5 1250 20 8,5 34,9 16,3 525
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-26/9 1250 26 9 47,7 18,6 575
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-34/12 1250 34 12 65,6 28 674
CHGT/4/6-1250-9/-40/14 1250 40 14 75,5 29 728
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS - F300 - 6/12 poles - 950/475 rpm
Model Diameter
(mm)
Motor power Full load
current
400V (A)
Weight
(kg)
HS LS HS LS
CHGT/6/12-560-6/-0,55/0,09 560 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 70
CHGT/6/12-630-6/-0,55/0,09 630 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 74
CHGT/6/12-630-6/-0,75/0,12 630 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 76
CHGT/6/12-710-3/-0,55/0,09 710 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 84
CHGT/6/12-710-3/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 86
CHGT/6/12-710-6/-0,55/0,09 710 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 87
CHGT/6/12-710-6/-0,75/0,12 710 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 89
CHGT/6/12-710-6/-1,1/0,18 710 1,1 0,18 4,49 1,67 101
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-0,55/0,09 800 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 89
CHGT/6/12-800-3/-0,75/0,12 800 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 91
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-0,55/0,09 800 0,55 0,09 2,07 0,944 93
CHGT/6/12-800-6/-0,75/0,12 800 0,75 0,12 2,28 1,02 95